ICE HOCKEY

GAUTENG U20 LEAGUE DIV U20

Game No. Home
1 GNT

2 GSM
3 GNT
4 GSM
5 GSM
6 GNT

Guest
GSM

MUST
MUST
GNT

MUST
MUST

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
GNT:

GSM:
GNT:
GSM:
GSM:
GNT:

15.

10.

19.

52.

77.

19.

As of WED 3 NOV 2021

MLANGENI Llanga
NERSJO Elias
VENTER Tristan

du PLESSIS Bernhardt
du TOIT Dirk Myburgh

VENTER Tristan

Best Players
9.

GSM:

MUST:
MUST:

GNT:

MUST:
MUST:

18.

16.

3.

20.

20.

MCcLLRATH Duncan
ROBINSON Demarco
DOBLE Kadin

GROVE Jakim

JANSE van RENSBURG Nico

JANSE van RENSBURG Nico

IHM156000_85K 1.0

Report Created WED 3 NOV 2021 21:58 GMT+2

Page 1/1



